
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

PIC

1

2

3

4

1

5

6

2

7

3

4

8

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

22

71

3

33

12

5

23

02

42

41

8

04

35

25

32

54

82

69

50

Name

Duncan Murdoch

Shane Jantzi

Ben Hurst

Danby Crowder

Graham Lobban

David Taylor

Connor Wagland

Kevin Kapelke

Keith Lobban

Steve Bodrug

David Graham

Matt Gidman

James Lindsay

Mike Lee

Andrew Mason

Byron Leis

Bill Tebbutt

Bruce Kitchen

Michael McGregor

Class

F1600A

F1600A

F1600A

F1600A

F1600B

F1600A

F1600A

F1600B

F1600A

F1600B

F1600B

F1600A

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

Best Tm

1:30.939

1:31.192

1:31.781

1:31.986

1:32.040

1:32.086

1:32.145

1:32.185

1:32.262

1:32.291

1:32.325

1:32.649

1:33.305

1:33.368

1:33.848

1:34.832

1:35.285

1:39.048

1:47.864

In Lap

10

4

8

5

10

3

10

8

10

8

5

10

4

4

5

8

5

2

3

Diff

0.253

0.842

1.047

1.101

1.147

1.206

1.246

1.323

1.352

1.386

1.710

2.366

2.429

2.909

3.893

4.346

8.109

16.925

Total Tm

17:17.212

16:06.014

17:14.159

17:32.603

17:14.866

16:04.238

17:15.527

16:06.601

17:15.982

17:16.375

17:21.977

16:07.512

15:24.544

8:33.277

9:53.661

16:11.815

14:49.395

10:07.033

9:57.289

Laps

10

8

10

10

10

9

10

9

10

10

10

10

8

5

6

9

8

4

5

Hometown

Saint-Lambert QC

Ayr ON

Oakville ON

Odessa ON

Cambridge ON

Waterdown ON

Hamilton ON

Kitchener ON

Caledon ON

Mississauga ON

Barrie ON

Toronto ON

Waterford ON

East York ON

Oakville ON

Waterloo ON

Mississauga ON

Brantford ON

Brantford ON

Club

Other

BARC

BARC

St.LAC

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC

VARAC

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC

DAC

BARC

BARC

BARC

Make

1998 Van Diemen RF98\Ford

2002 Van Diemen RF02\Honda

2014 Piper DL7\Honda

2013 Spectrum 014\Honda

1994 Van Diemen RF94\Honda

1999 Van Diemen RF99\Honda

2012 Piper DF5\Honda

1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford

1994 Van Diemen RF94\Honda

1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford

1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford

2003 Van Diemen RF03\Honda

1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford

1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford

1990 Van Diemen RF90\Ford

1992 Reynard 92FF\Ford

1982 Van Diemen RF82\Ford

1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford

1977 Lola T440\Ford

Sponsor

Murdoch Racing

Faul Farms/Maizex Seeds Inc.

BGR / Piper Racecars

Gearhead Motorsports

Jaftrman's Garage

Vallis Motor Sport

Burloak Cycle, Jones Tool and Machine

Kapelke Tuned

Deep Thought

SJB Racing

Budget

Britain West / Fortress Racing

Blue Gates Productions

Mason Racing

SPH Engineering

Tebbutt Racing Enterprises

Kitchen Automotive

Eye Wise Driving

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

Car #04:  Transponder Failure

Printed: 31/07/2017 21:08:19

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of the Course:  Bill Robb

Chair Of Stewards:  Aileen Ashman
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Canadian Timing Association

Toyo Tires F1600 Championship

BARC Canadian Touring Trophy Races

F1600

Q6 - Qualifying

Qualifying (18:00 Time) started at 13:54:40

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km

29/07/2017 13:30



Lap

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(23) Connor Wagland

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(02) Kevin Kapelke

1

2

3

4

5

p6

7

8

9

(42) Keith Lobban

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(41) Steve Bodrug

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(8) David Graham

1

2

3

4

Lap Tm

1:32.816

1:32.086

1:32.828

1:34.213

1:33.297

5:54.510

1:35.018

1:33.080

1:44.832

1:33.923

1:32.838

1:32.912

1:35.034

1:33.096

10:01.902

1:32.979

1:32.545

1:32.145

1:45.313

1:32.516

1:32.640

1:32.332

1:33.259

2:29.211

5:58.896

1:32.185

1:34.926

1:50.870

1:34.551

1:33.401

1:34.328

1:33.768

1:33.998

9:12.403

1:32.595

1:32.532

1:32.262

1:48.290

1:34.520

1:34.821

1:32.926

1:34.085

1:33.104

9:00.632

1:32.291

1:32.393

1:32.306

1:43.094

1:33.339

1:32.578

1:32.796

Diff

+0.730

+0.742

+2.127

+1.211

+4:22.424

+2.932

+0.994

+12.687

+1.778

+0.693

+0.767

+2.889

+0.951

+8:29.757

+0.834

+0.400

+13.128

+0.331

+0.455

+0.147

+1.074

+57.026

+4:26.711

+2.741

+18.608

+2.289

+1.139

+2.066

+1.506

+1.736

+7:40.141

+0.333

+0.270

+15.999

+2.229

+2.530

+0.635

+1.794

+0.813

+7:28.341

+0.102

+0.015

+10.769

+1.014

+0.253

+0.471

Time of Day

13:58:01.112

13:59:33.198

14:01:06.026

14:02:40.239

14:04:13.536

14:16:18.944

14:17:53.962

14:19:27.042

13:56:26.690

13:58:00.613

13:59:33.451

14:01:06.363

14:02:41.397

14:04:14.493

14:16:00.662

14:17:33.641

14:19:06.186

14:20:38.331

13:56:29.082

13:58:01.598

13:59:34.238

14:01:06.570

14:02:39.829

14:05:09.040

14:16:22.294

14:17:54.479

14:19:29.405

13:56:54.279

13:58:28.830

14:00:02.231

14:01:36.559

14:03:10.327

14:04:44.325

14:16:01.397

14:17:33.992

14:19:06.524

14:20:38.786

13:56:57.526

13:58:32.046

14:00:06.867

14:01:39.793

14:03:13.878

14:04:46.982

14:16:02.189

14:17:34.480

14:19:06.873

14:20:39.179

13:56:29.632

13:58:02.971

13:59:35.549

14:01:08.345

Lap

5

6

7

8

9

10

(04) Matt Gidman

1

2

3

4

5

6

p7

8

9

10

(35) James Lindsay

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

p8

(25) Mike Lee

1

2

3

4

5

(32) Andrew Mason

1

2

3

4

5

6

(54) Byron Leis

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

p9

(82) Bill Tebbutt

1

2

3

4

5

Lap Tm

1:32.325

1:33.078

7:43.525

1:32.611

1:32.525

1:32.602

1:55.445

1:36.261

1:35.045

1:34.572

1:35.697

1:35.478

9:07.366

1:47.651

1:33.254

1:32.649

1:53.361

1:34.525

1:34.463

1:33.305

1:33.864

1:33.540

9:30.770

2:24.294

1:47.982

1:36.220

1:33.899

1:33.368

1:34.282

1:50.268

1:36.439

1:34.715

1:34.713

1:33.848

1:34.637

1:55.245

1:37.186

1:35.697

1:35.602

1:35.953

1:34.926

8:59.409

1:34.832

1:53.416

1:53.233

1:36.484

1:35.297

1:35.323

1:35.285

Diff

+0.753

+6:11.200

+0.286

+0.200

+0.277

+22.796

+3.612

+2.396

+1.923

+3.048

+2.829

+7:34.717

+15.002

+0.605

+20.056

+1.220

+1.158

+0.559

+0.235

+7:57.465

+50.989

+14.614

+2.852

+0.531

+0.914

+16.420

+2.591

+0.867

+0.865

+0.789

+20.413

+2.354

+0.865

+0.770

+1.121

+0.094

+7:24.577

+18.584

+17.948

+1.199

+0.012

+0.038

Time of Day

14:02:40.670

14:04:13.748

14:16:07.043

14:17:39.654

14:19:12.179

14:20:44.781

13:57:32.343

13:59:08.604

14:00:43.649

14:02:18.221

14:03:53.918

14:05:29.396

14:14:36.762

14:16:24.413

14:17:57.667

14:19:30.316

13:56:58.912

13:58:33.437

14:00:07.900

14:01:41.205

14:03:15.069

14:04:48.609

14:16:23.054

14:18:47.348

13:56:55.646

13:58:31.866

14:00:05.765

14:01:39.133

14:03:13.415

13:56:39.447

13:58:15.886

13:59:50.601

14:01:25.314

14:02:59.162

14:04:33.799

13:56:50.190

13:58:27.376

14:00:03.073

14:01:38.675

14:03:14.628

14:04:49.554

14:16:06.371

14:17:41.203

14:19:34.619

13:56:55.297

13:58:31.781

14:00:07.078

14:01:42.401

14:03:17.686

Lap

(22) Duncan Murdoch

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(71) Shane Jantzi

1

2

3

4

p5

6

7

8

(3) Ben Hurst

1

2

3

4

5

p6

7

8

9

10

(33) Danby Crowder

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(12) Graham Lobban

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(5) David Taylor

1

Lap Tm

1:46.311

1:32.969

1:32.119

1:32.423

1:33.191

1:32.489

7:58.716

1:31.629

1:31.552

1:30.939

1:47.825

1:32.594

1:32.074

1:31.192

3:43.391

5:59.681

1:32.207

1:34.698

1:44.766

1:32.397

1:32.460

1:31.808

1:32.271

1:48.899

11:35.568

1:31.781

1:32.163

1:31.852

1:45.242

1:32.990

1:32.135

1:32.469

1:31.986

1:32.135

7:59.489

1:32.213

1:32.346

1:32.577

1:49.162

1:33.605

1:33.644

1:32.863

1:33.035

1:32.877

9:18.641

1:32.938

1:32.467

1:32.040

1:43.699

Diff

+15.372

+2.030

+1.180

+1.484

+2.252

+1.550

+6:27.777

+0.690

+0.613

+16.633

+1.402

+0.882

+2:12.199

+4:28.489

+1.015

+3.506

+12.985

+0.616

+0.679

+0.027

+0.490

+17.118

+10:03.787

+0.382

+0.071

+13.256

+1.004

+0.149

+0.483

+0.149

+6:27.503

+0.227

+0.360

+0.591

+17.122

+1.565

+1.604

+0.823

+0.995

+0.837

+7:46.601

+0.898

+0.427

+11.613

Time of Day

13:56:26.449

13:57:59.418

13:59:31.537

14:01:03.960

14:02:37.151

14:04:09.640

14:16:05.896

14:17:37.525

14:19:09.077

14:20:40.016

13:56:48.892

13:58:21.486

13:59:53.560

14:01:24.752

14:05:08.143

14:16:21.913

14:17:54.120

14:19:28.818

13:56:27.764

13:58:00.161

13:59:32.621

14:01:04.429

14:02:36.700

14:04:25.599

14:16:01.167

14:17:32.948

14:19:05.111

14:20:36.963

13:56:32.843

13:58:05.833

13:59:37.968

14:01:10.437

14:02:42.423

14:04:14.558

14:16:18.271

14:17:50.484

14:19:22.830

14:20:55.407

13:56:53.214

13:58:26.819

14:00:00.463

14:01:33.326

14:03:06.361

14:04:39.238

14:16:00.225

14:17:33.163

14:19:05.630

14:20:37.670

13:56:28.296

Printed: 31/07/2017 21:08:54

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of the Course:  Bill Robb

Chair Of Stewards:  Aileen Ashman
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

6

7

p8

(69) Bruce Kitchen

1

2

3

p4

(50) Michael McGregor

1

2

3

4

5

Lap Tm

1:35.601

9:05.070

1:58.330

1:53.493

1:39.048

1:39.396

4:24.188

2:06.250

1:50.483

1:47.864

1:51.164

1:48.836

Diff

+0.316

+7:29.785

+23.045

+14.445

+0.348

+2:45.140

+18.386

+2.619

+3.300

+0.972

Time of Day

14:04:53.287

14:16:13.869

14:18:12.199

13:57:04.539

13:58:43.587

14:00:22.983

14:04:47.171

13:57:19.080

13:59:09.563

14:00:57.427

14:02:48.591

14:04:37.427

Printed: 31/07/2017 21:08:54

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of the Course:  Bill Robb

Chair Of Stewards:  Aileen Ashman
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